10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Executive Director

Program Manager

Communicatios Manager

Community Data Specialist

211 Call Center Manager

HR and Office Manager

Career Counselor

Employment Skills Manager

Registry Manager

Trauner Coordinator

IHSS Employment Specialist

211 Community Service Rep

Navigator

Navigator

IHSS Employment Specialist

211 Call Center Manager

211 Community Service Rep

Home Care Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Department

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Total Wages
$112,450

$103,151

$72,416

$67,076

$59,294

$58,766

$54,335

$53,497

$51,797

$50,678

$46,268

$44,621

$43,974

$42,879

$42,011

$40,223

$39,417

$38,974



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Community Engagement Sp

Data Specialist

Office Assistant

Bookkeeper

IT Systems Administrator

Administrative Assistant

Data Specialist

211 Community Service Rep

Transportarion Specialist

211 Community Service Rep

211 Community Service Rep

211 Community Service Rep

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

211 Community Service Rep

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

$38,630

$36,342

$34,156

$31,574

$30,406

$28,704

$28,638

$28,241

$26,380

$18,643

$18,192

$17,107

$13,867

$13,725

$13,269

$12,995

$12,939

$12,578



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

$12,556

$12,493

$11,768

$11,182

$9,817

$9,152

$8,232

$7,252

$7,155

$7,101

$6,797

$6,398

$6,353

$5,741

$4,969

$4,684

$4,639

$4,602



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

211 Community Service Rep

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

211 Community Service Rep

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

$4,383

$4,272

$3,942

$3,696

$3,607

$3,570

$3,388

$3,332

$3,096

$2,567

$2,468

$2,427

$2,393

$2,338

$2,267

$2,067

$2,055

$1,976



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Expanded Subsidized Emp

211 Community Service Rep

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Expanded Subsidized Emp

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Nevada-Sierra Connecting
Point Public Authority

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Connecting Point/PA

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

Connecting Point/PA

$1,929

$1,865

$1,843

$1,345

$1,200

$900

$900

$900

$750

$750

$719

$525

$525

$525

$520

$348

$344

$252



