	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$112,450
2.	Program Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$103,151
3.	Communicatios Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$72,416
4.	Community Data Specialist		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$67,076
5.	211 Call Center Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$59,294
6.	HR and Office Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$58,766
7.	Career Counselor		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$54,335
8.	Employment Skills Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$53,497
9.	Registry Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$51,797
10.	Trauner Coordinator		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$50,678
11.	IHSS Employment Specialist		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$46,268
12.	211 Community Service Rep		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$44,621
13.	Navigator		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$43,974
14.	Navigator		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$42,879
15.	IHSS Employment Specialist		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$42,011
16.	211 Call Center Manager		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$40,223
17.	211 Community Service Rep		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$39,417
18.	Home Care Coordinator		Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$38,974

19.	Community Engagement Sp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$38,630
20.	Data Specialist	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$36,342
21.	Office Assistant	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$34,156
22.	Bookkeeper	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$31,574
23.	IT Systems Administrator	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$30,406
24.	Administrative Assistant	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$28,704
25.	Data Specialist	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$28,638
26.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$28,241
27.	Transportarion Specialist	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$26,380
28.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$18,643
29.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$18,192
30.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$17,107
31.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$13,867
32.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$13,725
33.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$13,269
34.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$12,995
35.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$12,939
36.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$12,578

37.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$12,556
38.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$12,493
39.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$11,768
40.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$11,182
41.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$9,817
42.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$9,152
43.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$8,232
44.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$7,252
45.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$7,155
46.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$7,101
47.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$6,797
48.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$6,398
49.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$6,353
50.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$5,741
51.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$4,969
52.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$4,684
53.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$4,639
54.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$4,602

55.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$4,383
56.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$4,272
57.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,942
58.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,696
59.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,607
60.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,570
61.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,388
62.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,332
63.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$3,096
64.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,567
65.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,468
66.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,427
67.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,393
68.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,338
69.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,267
70.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,067
71.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$2,055
72.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$1,976

73.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$1,929
74.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$1,865
75.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$1,843
76.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$1,345
77.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$1,200
78.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$900
79.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$900
80.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$900
81.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$750
82.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$750
83.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$719
84.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$525
85.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$525
86.	Board Member	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Board Member	\$525
87.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$520
88.	211 Community Service Rep	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$348
89.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$344
90.	Expanded Subsidized Emp	Nevada-Sierra Connecting Point Public Authority	Connecting Point/PA	\$252